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Monday 7:00 pm Tomball Bowl Lanes 1-18
USBC Certification: Lane Certification: 4066
President: Chauncey Burrell chanuceyburrell@yahoo.com
Vice President: Curtis Hill
Secretary/Treasurer: Dawn Stark dawnstark@comcast.net
Sergeant at Arms: Alfred Rodriguez agr9@att.net

Important Messages

Wl cone to the Summer Season of
Monday N ght Boogi e!

Pl ease make note of the infornation bel ow & SCAN BOTH of the QR CCDES!

POSI TION ROUND | S 8/ 12
PAYQUT & Blind Doubl es No-Taps is 8/19

HOW DCES THAT WORK? W pay our nornal $25 and the noney we col |l ected
for 50/50 is added to the pot. You draw a ticket and whoever has the
other half of your ticket is your partner! 9 pins counts as a strike &
i ts handi capped!

Pl ease TEXT nme if you have any questi ons!

View Standings on the Web
Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID numberis 95188
View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.

Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 16 17 Shh. No One Cares. 4 0 916 0 2876 2876 988 2876 0 0
2 15 13 Team13 4 0 717 179 2549 2321 819 2321 0 0
3 11 9 The ATeam 3 1 85% 34 3001 2410 821 2410 0 0
4 7 11 Bowlonoscopy 3 1 828 127 2824 2521 865 2521 0 0
5 12 8 Big Dawgs Back Again 3 1 894 0 2660 2660 936 2660 0 0
6 5 2 RollUm Easy 3 1 712 24 2498 2285 778 2285 0 0
7 2 6 Bad Ol 3 1 754 77 2129 2129 729 2129 0 0
8 18 15 Team 15 3 1 701 90 2111 2111 737 2111 0 0
9 6 4 Team4 2 2 739 0 2567 2297 790 2297 0 0
10 1 3 Team3 2 2 840 0 2513 2513 915 2513 0 0
11 8 10 Team10 1 3 970 0 2881 2881 991 2881 0 0
12 10 12 PitCrew 1 3 941 0 2660 2660 955 2660 0 0
13 9 7 Team?7 1 3 811 117 2371 2317 820 2317 0 0
14 4 1 Bowlistic Bowlers 1 3 865 0 2310 2310 868 2310 0 0
15 14 16 Team16 1 3 667 0 2094 2004 732 2004 0 0
16 3 5 Bay Motor Bucaneers 1 3 549 284 2080 1648 639 1648 0 0
17 17 14 Hot Dog Water 0 4 802 0 2296 2296 837 2296 0 0
18 13 18 BYEBYEBYE 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Bowlistic Bowlers 715 868 727 2310 1 <> Roll Um Easy 802 847 849 2498 3
3-4 Team 3 915 705 893 2513 2 <--> Team4 848 839 880 2567 2
5-6 Bay Motor Bucaneers 639 783 658 2080 1 <---> Bad Oil 712 688 729 2129 3
7-8 Team 7 838 787 746 2371 1 <--> Big Dawgs Back Again 829 936 895 2660 3
9-10 The A Team 1018 999 984 3001 3 <---> Team 10 945 945 991 2881 1
11-12  Bowlonoscopy 937 921 966 2824 3 <--->  Pit Crew 955 889 816 2660 1
13-14 Team 13 895 843 811 2549 4 <--->  Hot Dog Water 837 779 680 2296 0
15-16 Team 15 737 698 676 2111 3 <---> Team 16 689 643 762 2094 1
17-18  Shh. No One Cares. 961 988 927 2876 4 <---> BYEBYE BYE Q0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
12 34 56 _78 910 1112 1314 1516 1718
WKO02 06/24 36 51 2-4 11-10 7-12 9-8 1816 13-17 14-15
Wk03 07/01 54 2-6 31 912 11-8 7-10 1517 1814 16-13
Wk04 07/08 7-9 13-15 18-11 16-14 3-2 17-5 1-4 8-10 12-6

Individual High Averages

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Most Improved Average

Bowlers must have a minimum of 9 games to be listed for most improved average recognition unless they have a book average.

Men

143 to 195.33 =+52.33Alan Howard
Women 149 to 172.67 =+23.67Kim Beck

155 to 197.67 =+42.67 Dustin Harris
155 to 177.00 =+22.00Becki Evans

Last Week's Top Scores

166 to 201.00 =+35.00Jim Hiller
167 to 185.33 =+18.33Angela Anderson

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

2881 Team 10
2660 Big Dawgs Back Again
2660 Pit Crew
Scratch Series

Men

Women

712
672
613
613

556
538
441

Eddie Blanco
David Anderson
Kevin Bacon
Josh Turner

Angela Anderson
Dawn Stark
Hannah Alcott

3001 The A Team

2567 Team 4

2498 Roll Um Easy
Handicap Series

988 Shh. No One Cares.

915 Team 3

868 Bowlistic Bowlers
Scratch Game

793 Alan Howard
767 Dustin Harris
714 Mike Hall

267 PJ Johnson
235 Brandon Martin
225 Chris Hovermale

212 Becki Evans 707 Kim Beck
191 Alicia Larson 678 Kelly Thomas
157 Hope Ruzicka 655 Kytha Harris

Season High Scores

966 Bowlonoscopy
895 Team 13
837 Hot Dog Water
Handicap Game
290 Jim Hiller
277 Mike Barlow
264 Adrian Guillott

270 Shelley Hovermale
258 Becca Trujillo
204 Teilor Ruff

Team handicap scores will be tracked beginning with week 4
Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

2881

Team 10

2660 Big Dawgs Back Again
2660 Pit Crew

Bowlers must have a minimum of 9 games (after bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series unless they have a book average.
Scratch Series

988 Shh. No One Cares.
915 Team 3
868 Bowlistic Bowlers

Scratch Game Handicap Series

Handicap Game

Men 712 Eddie Blanco 267 PJ Johnson 793 Alan Howard 290 Jim Hiller
672 David Anderson 235 Brandon Martin 767 Dustin Harris 277 Mike Barlow
613 Kevin Bacon 225 Chris Hovermale 714 Mike Hall 264 Adrian Guillott
613 Josh Turner
Women 556 Angela Anderson 212 Becki Evans 707 Kim Beck 270 Shelley Hovermale
538 Dawn Stark 191 Alicia Larson 678 Kelly Thomas 249 Kytha Harris
441 Hannah Alcott 157 Hope Ruzicka 604 Teilor Ruff
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
1 - Bowlistic Bowlers Lane 4 HDCP=0 Avg=865
6 Justin Scruggs bk187 29 465 3 471 464 143 207 115 465 552
32 Kelly Thomas bk124 86 420 3 426 419 122 137 161 420 678
33 Dale Thomas bk188 28 516 3 522 515 173 183 160 516 600
35 Adrian Guillott bk172 43 549 3 555 548 157 221 171 549 678
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
2 - RollUm Easy Lane 5 HDCP=24 Avg=712
36 Taylor Cotton 149 63 449 3 451 444 135 178 136 449 638
89 Dustin Harris bk155 58 593 3 595 588 205 185 203 593 767
37 Camyrn Davidson 89 117 269 3 271 264 82 55 132 269 620
vy JD Arrowood 177 38 531 3 537 530 181 167 183 531 645
99 Karl McKnight bk142 70 443 3 445 438 128 191 124 443 653
3-Team 3 Lane 1 HDCP=0 Avg=840
43 Alicia N. Larson 169 45 507 3 513 506 176 140 191 507 642
44 Matt P. Williams 184 32 553 3 557 550 210 145 198 553 649
24 Jay Skarboszewski bk145 67 391 3 395 388 139 98 154 391 592
34 Jim Hiller bk166 48 603 3 609 602 242 190 171 603 747
93 Randy Lynn bk176 39 459 3 465 458 148 132 179 459 576
4-Team4 Lane 6 HDCP=0 Avg=739
7 Becki Evans bk155 58 531 3 537 530 212 143 176 531 705
45 Jennifer N. Miller 81 125 244 3 248 241 78 98 68 244 619
15 Ray S. Evans bk159 54 415 3 419 412 133 135 147 415 577
105 Kim Beck bk149 63 518 3 520 513 135 185 198 518 707
20 Roger Seitz bk195 22 589 3 593 586 200 188 201 589 655
5 - Bay Motor Bucaneers Lane 3 HDCP=284 Avg=549
46 David Bourdonnay 132 79 396 3 402 395 143 120 133 396 633
49 Joshua Roberts 117 92 351 3 357 350 % 144 111 351 627
48 Michelle Bostian 94 113 282 3 288 281 95 97 90 282 621
50 Joseph Salamone 128 82 385 3 389 382 117 150 118 385 631
51 Zachary Balleza 78 127 234 3 240 233 44 128 62 234 615
6 - Bad Oil Lane 2 HDCP=77 Avg=754
52 Stephen Koch 141 71 423 3 429 422 151 136 136 423 636
53 Jared Currey 120 90 361 3 365 358 98 122 141 361 631
54 Hannah Alcott 147 65 441 3 447 440 132 151 158 441 636
55 Troy Clark 181 35 544 3 548 541 211 1589 174 544 649
56 Chris McGinn bk165 49 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
7-Team7 Lane9 HDCP=117 Avg=811
57 Kiesha Hinton 102 106 306 3 312 305 109 111 86 306 624
61 VACANT 120 20 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
58 Travis Smalley 171 44 515 3 517 510 187 191 137 515 647
17 Bryan Swan bk195 22 560 3 562 555 200 156 204 560 626
60 Donovan Allgood bk223 0 576 3 582 575 204 191 181 576 576
8 - Big Dawgs Back Again Lane 12 HDCP=0 Avg=894
78 Philip Harmon bk159 54 508 3 512 505 153 192 163 508 670
82 Angela Anderson bk167 47 556 3 560 553 179 211 166 556 697
86 Scott Williams bk182 34 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
84 David Anderson bk192 25 672 3 678 671 202 234 236 672 747
2 Chauncey Burrell bk194 23 564 3 570 563 175 179 210 564 633
9-The ATeam Lane 11 HDCP=34 Avg=856
39 Aaron Hamilton bk198 19 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
38 Amber Miller bk180 36 0 0 0 0
12 Rey Fonseca 152 61 456 3 462 455 171 131 154 456 639
40 Anthony V. Peluso Sr bk183 33 0 0 0 0
74 Alan Howard bk143 69 586 3 590 583 149 232 205 586 793
75 R Kevin Bacon bk216 3 613 3 617 610 213 205 195 613 622
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
10 - Team 10 Lane 8 HDCP=0 Avg=970
3 R Dawn Stark bk185 31 538 3 542 535 193 187 158 538 631
62 Teilor Ruff bk157 56 436 3 440 433 147 148 141 436 604
147 Alfred Rodriguez bk202 16 546 3 552 545 166 182 198 546 594
63 Brandon Martin bk221 0 649 3 653 646 193 221 235 649 649
135 Eddie Blanco bk205 13 712 3 716 709 246 207 259 712 751
11 - Bowlonoscopy Lane 7 HDCP=127 Avg=828
88 Kytha Harris bk105 103 346 3 350 343 146 81 119 346 655
109 R John Logan bk185 31 507 3 513 506 147 182 178 507 600
107 R Mike Barlow bk159 54 530 3 532 525 149 223 158 530 692
110 R Curtis Hill bk181 35 570 3 576 569 176 181 213 570 675
111 R Bryan Loocke bk198 19 568 3 572 565 218 153 197 568 625
12 - PitCrew Lane 10 HDCP=0 Avg=941
64 Hope Ruzicka bk156 57 424 3 428 421 152 157 115 424 595
150 Jamie Wren bk183 33 474 3 480 473 191 150 133 474 573
30 L Howard Fischer bk213 6 592 3 596 589 178 211 203 592 610
152 Josh Turner bk188 28 613 3 617 610 222 204 187 613 697
153 Scott Wren bk201 17 557 3 559 552 212 167 178 557 608
13 -Team 13 Lane 15 HDCP=179 Avg=717
120 Shelley Hovermale bk116 93 403 3 407 400 177 123 103 403 682
133 Mike Hall bk117 92 438 3 444 437 120 167 151 438 714
121 Andy Radle bk132 79 458 3 460 453 172 149 137 458 695
67 Raymond Hess bk180 36 498 3 504 497 125 198 175 498 606
124 Chris Hovermale bk172 43 524 3 526 519 225 130 169 524 653
14 - Hot Dog Water Lane 17 HDCP=0 Avg=802
70 Rachel Fenwick 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
69 Wyatt Fenwick 151 62 455 3 457 450 150 180 125 455 641
71 Ricky Kindley 138 73 416 3 418 411 149 108 159 416 635
97 Ryan Fenwick bk183 33 533 3 535 528 215 196 122 533 632
72 Jimmy Rogers bk210 9 532 3 536 529 203 175 154 532 559
15-Team 15 Lane 18 HDCP=90 Avg=701
73 Donna Jauer 117 92 353 3 355 348 133 103 117 353 629
79 Karina Romero 70 135 210 3 216 209 62 62 8 210 615
76 PJ Johnson 220 0 662 3 664 657 203 267 192 662 662
80 Donna F. Freeman 117 92 353 3 355 348 142 108 103 353 629
81 Jamichael Sims 177 38 533 3 535 528 197 158 178 533 647
16 - Team 16 Lane 14 HDCP=0 Avg=667
83 Grant Rutherford 109 99 327 3 333 326 134 78 115 327 624
85 Ryan Perez 112 97 338 3 340 333 9 117 131 338 629
92 Jose Perez 146 66 438 3 444 437 141 128 169 438 636
100 Matt Perez 180 36 541 3 545 538 174 170 197 541 649
113 Tram Anh Pham 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
17 - Shh. No One Cares. Lane 16 HDCP=0 Avg=916
77 Dale S. Weaver bk177 38 0 0 212 205 160 577 691
5 Isaac Hall bk211 8 0 0 216 237 220 673 697
119 L Stephanie Laurie bk177 38 0 0 1776 180 193 549 663
1 Brett Hale bk201 17 0 0 210 144 208 562 613
98 Ronda Thomas bk150 63 0 0 147 222 146 515 704

18 - BYE BYE BYE Lane 13 HDCP=0 Avg=0

Local and Bowling Center Awards

Name

Award
Score Award Received

David Anderson
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Name

Award
Score

Award Received

672 75 Pins Over Average Series (Local Assoc Eddie Blanco

200 Game (165 average or less) (Local As Becki Evans

712
212

75 Pins Over Average Series (Local A
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Award Award
Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received
Mike Hall 438 75 Pins Over Average Series (Local Assoc Shelley Hovermale 177 175 Game (135 average or less) (Loca
167 150 Game (125 average or less) (Local As 177 150 Game (125 average or less) (Loca
Dustin Harris 593 100 Pins Over Average Series (Local Asso Alan Howard 586 150 Pins Over Average Series (Local
205 200 Game (165 average or less) (Local As 232 225 Game (180 average or less) (Loca
Jim Hiller 603 100 Pins Over Average Series (Local Asso 205 200 Game (165 average or less) (Loca
242 225 Game (180 average or less) (Local As Kelly Thomas 161 150 Game (125 average or less) (Loca
Chris Hovermale 225 225 Game (180 average or less) (Local As Becca Trujillo 168 150 Game (125 average or less) (Loca
Shelley Hovermale 403 50 Pins Over Average Series (1 (Local Ass
Temporary Substitutes
EH Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
%" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Becca Trujillo bk120 90 395 3 168 395 258 665 168 114 113 395 665
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